

Papetarie

I.D.: 90822879

Data publicarii	13.12.23	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 748,38 RON - 748,38 RON

Descriere: 1 BANDA ADEZIVA 19MM X 33M Buc 40,00 0,97 38,80 7,37 2 BANDA ADEZIVA 48MMX66M UBERS Buc 6,00 2,72 16,32 3,10 3 CAIET HERLITZ A4 80 FILE MATEMATICA buc 10,00 6,54 65,40 12,43 4 Carioci (sfoara) 12 culori Daco Buc 1,00 6,00 6,00 1,14 5 DOSAR PLASTIC Buc 300,00 0,45 135,00 25,65 6 FOLIE PROTECTIE A4 100/SET NOKI Buc 4,00 19,49 77,96 14,81 7 HARTIE COLOR ASORTATA XEROX SYMPHONY PAL 5X50 COLI / TOP - 496L94182 buc 2,00 41,67 83,34 15,83 8 LIPICI SOLID PELIKAN 20G Buc 16,00 3,51 56,16 10,67 9 PIX CU GEL ALBASTRU Buc 30,00 0,58 17,40 3,31 10 PLIC B4 KRAFT CU BURDUF 25 BUC / SET Buc 50,00 0,75 37,50 7,13 11 Registru ntrare iesire Buc 1,00 42,18 42,18 8,01 12 conduci prezenta profesori Buc 3,00 57,44 172,32 32,74 TOTAL 748,38
